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

Average $604,675 7 1 42 84

Prepared By: John Dasdelen The MG Group 
 



Market Analysis Summary (continued)
 
 

Currently for Sale
 
 

Comparables

MLS # Stat Address List Price # Beds in Bldg Baths LMT MT

11340940 ACTV 5062 W Agatite Ave $750,000 6 6 86 86

11406224 ACTV 4637 N MELVINA Ave $629,500 9 0 16 16

11405551 ACTV 5117 W Cullom Ave $619,000 7 0 17 57

11392392 ACTV 5408 W Berteau Ave $599,000 7 0 29 29

11347500 ACTV 5245 W WARWICK Ave $599,900 6 4 79 79

 
 

Statistics Total Properties: 5

List Price # Beds in Bldg Baths LMT MT

Minimum $599,000 6 0 16 16

Maximum $750,000 9 6 86 86

Average $639,480 7 2 45 53

Prepared By: John Dasdelen The MG Group 
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      Two to Four Units MLS #:11242333 List Price:$675,000
Status:CLSD List Date:10/08/2021 Orig List Price:$675,000

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:10/08/2021 Sold Price:$683,700
Address:5907 W Waveland Ave , Chicago, IL 60634 Contingency

Flag:
Directions:Austin N of Addison to Waveland E to home

Closed:11/30/2021 Contract:10/15/2021 Lst. Mkt. Time:8
Off Mkt:10/15/2021 Financing:FHA Concessions:2

Year Built:2021 Blt Before 78:No Contingency:
Dimensions:25 X 125 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:2-flat
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:Garage, Exterior

Space(s)
Coordinates:N:3700 W:5907   # Spaces:Gar:2	Ext:1

Acreage: Total Units:2 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Total Rooms:13 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

4/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:6 Basement:None Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:
Mobility Score:71 - Good Mobility!

Remarks:  
WOW! Describes this beautiful quality construction and fine craftsmanship. New Portage Park 2-Flat with each unit approximately 1400 sq. ft.. First
and second floor unit has private entrance. Each have open concept modern style kitchen with quartz countertops and breakfast bar. Living / dining area with 9ft
and 10ft ceilings (second floor with skylights) for today's demanding buyers / tenants. . Each unit has 3-bedrooms with ample closet space and 2-full baths, that
includes Master Suite with private bath on each level. Hardwood floors throughout, central air, in unit laundry and Cat-5 cable and speaker wiring throughout
the units. From the back each unit has a private and spacious deck / balcony for that family enjoyment. The exterior of the building is covered with extremely
durable fiber cement panels. 2-car garage plus a car port for that third additional parking space. Custom fencing and exterior lighting. Use this building as your
home or investment or both.
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13202240160000 

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:$12,530

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:None

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:

Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 1400 7 3 2/0 Full 0 0 0
Unit #2 2 1400 6 3 2/0 Full 0 0 0
Unit #3 /
Unit #4 /
Age: NEW Ready for Occupancy
Type-Multi Unit: 2 Flat
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: None
Amenities: Curbs/Gutters, Sidewalks, Street Lights,
Street Paved
Ext. Bldg. Type: Fiber Cement
Lot Size: Standard Chicago Lot
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc: Fenced Yard
Roof: Asphalt/Glass (Shingles)
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats: Balcony, Deck
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details: Garage Door Opener(s), Transmitter(s)
Parking Ownership: Owned
Parking On Site: Yes
Parking Details: Side Apron
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Central Air
Conditioner, Garage/Space, Laundry Hook-Up,
Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Central Air
Conditioner, Garage/Space, Laundry Hook-Up,
Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (3):
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
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: None
Amenities: Sidewalks, Street Lights, Street Paved
Ext. Bldg. Type: Other
Lot Size: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc: Fenced Yard, Level, Wood Fence
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats: Deck, Pool Above Ground
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Laundry Hook-Up, Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (3):
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details: Finished, Rec/Family Area, Storage
Space
Additional Rooms: Family Room, Foyer, Laundry
Room(s), Recreation Room
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type: Month To Month
Tenant Pays (1): Electric, Gas, Heat, Scavenger,
Sewer, Water
Tenant Pays (2): Other
Tenant Pays (3):
Tenant Pays (4):
Water: Public
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas, Forced Air
Equipment: Ceiling Fan
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.: None
Broker Owned/Interest: No

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):/

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):/
Insurance Expense ($/src):/

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.


NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
MLS #: 11337384
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      Two to Four Units MLS #:11340497 List Price:$474,500
Status:CLSD List Date:03/07/2022 Orig List Price:$474,500

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:03/07/2022 Sold Price:$572,000
Address:4733 W Byron St , Chicago, IL 60641 Contingency

Flag:
Directions:Irving Park to Cicero, south to Byron, east to 4733

Closed:04/08/2022 Contract:03/09/2022 Lst. Mkt. Time:3
Off Mkt:03/09/2022 Financing:Cash Concessions:

Year Built:UNK Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:
Dimensions:37.5 X 123 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:North Chicago Parking:Garage
Coordinates:N:3900 W:4733   # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage: Total Units:2 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Total Rooms:10 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

2/0 3 BR Unit:No

Total Bedrooms:4 Basement:Full, Walkout Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:Elec. - $609.75/yr,$50.81/mo; Gas - $1095.48/yr,$91.29/mo
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:  
MATTERPORT/3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK AVAILABLE! WALK TO 6 CORNERS & ALL THAT OLD IRVING PARK/PORTAGE PARK HAVE TO OFFER FROM THIS
RARELY AVAILABLE/IMMACULATE/BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 2-FLAT ON OVERSIZED 37.5' WIDE LOT W/HUGE BACK YARD & PRIVATE DECKS PERFECT FOR
OWNER-OCCUPANT OR INVESTOR W/2 LARGE/BRIGHT/RENOVATED (2019) 2 BED / 1 BATH UNITS W/SUNNY LIVING ROOMS W/BAY WINDOWS, SEPARATE
DINING AREAS, LARGE BEDROOMS, NEW WHITE/S/S KITCHENS W/PANTRIES, NEW CONTEMPORARY STONE BATHS & UPDATED FLOORING IN BOTH UNITS;
INDEPENDENT CENTRAL HEAT/AIR/UTILITIES FOR EACH UNIT (UNIT 2 NEW HVAC 2019); UPDATED COPPER PLUMBING/ELECTRICAL; NEST THERMOSTATS;
HUGE UNFINISHED/DRY BASEMENT W/LAUNDRY & GREAT CEILING HEIGHT PERFECT FOR DUPLEXING DOWN TO CREATE A MASSIVE OWNER'S UNIT OR KEEP
AS ENDLESS STORAGE; FULL WALK-UP UNFINISHED ATTIC; LARGE PRIVATE DECK OFF KITCHENS LEADS TO HUGE FENCED PATIO/YARD; 2-CAR GARAGE
PARKING!
School Data
Elementary:Gray (299)  
Junior High:Gray (299)  
High School:Schurz (299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13221060120000 

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:$6,374.86

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:None

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No
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
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.: None
Broker Owned/Interest: No

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):/

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):/
Insurance Expense ($/src):/

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.


NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
MLS #: 11347291
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Virtual Tour

      Two to Four Units MLS #:11395839 List Price:$609,900
Status:CTG List Date:05/05/2022 Orig List Price:$609,900

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:05/05/2022 Sold Price:
Address:5713 W Giddings St , Chicago, IL 60630 Contingency

Flag:
A/I

Directions:Austin to Giddings east to 5713 W. Giddings
Closed: Contract:05/18/2022 Lst. Mkt. Time:27

Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:
Year Built:1915 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:A/I

Dimensions:45X123 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:Garage
Coordinates:N:4700

W:5713
  # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage:0.13 Total Units:3 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Total Rooms:13 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

3/0 3 BR Unit:No

Total Bedrooms:5 Basement:Full, Walkout Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:  
Beautiful Brick 3-Flat with 2 bedrooms in 1st & 2nd Floor and 1bdr/1bth in the garden unit. 2 & 1/2 car Garage and meticulously maintained
landscaping on an oversized City lot. 2nd Flr unit features: 2 great size bdrs, living, dining room, refinished hardwood floors,updated Kitchen with SS appliances,
updated ceramic bath, a full pantry and enclosed porch.Original woodwork, 9 feet high ceiling and a lot of natural light.1st Flr unit is maintained and has month
to month long term tenant.Nicely maintained garden unit with brick exposure on hallway, one bdr, living, dining room and full bath. Separate entrances to each
units. 2020 new roof. Two heating systems with separate thermostats. Rear patio for entertaining and nice size fenced side yard. Excellent Jefferson Park
location: close to park, schools, shopping, restaurants, public transportation and major HWYs.
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:Taft (299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13172070180000 

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:$6,479

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:Homeowner

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:

Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 5 2 1/0 None 1000 1150 M/M
Unit #2 2 1350 5 2 1/0 1300 1390 07/22
Unit #3 G 4 1 1/0 None 1000 1000 M/M
Unit #4 /
Age: 100+ Years, Rehab in 2020
Type-Multi Unit: 3 Flat
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: None
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick
Lot Size: Oversized Chicago Lot
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc: Fenced Yard
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details: Garage Door Opener(s), Transmitter(s)
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator,
Microwave, Window Air Conditioner, Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator,
Microwave, Window Air Conditioner, Garage/Space,
Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (3): Stove, Refrigerator, Window
Air Conditioner
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details: Partially Finished, Exterior Access
Additional Rooms: Enclosed Porch, Laundry Room(s),
Utility Room-Lower Level
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type:
Tenant Pays (1): None
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
Foundation: Concrete
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats: Porch, Storms/Screens
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details: Garage Door Opener(s), Transmitter(s)
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher
Appliances/Features (3):
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn: Soaking Tub
Basement Details: Finished
Additional Rooms: Laundry Room(s), Utility Room-
Lower Level
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type: Leases
Tenant Pays (1): Gas, Heat
Tenant Pays (2): Gas, Heat
Tenant Pays (3):
Tenant Pays (4):
Water: Lake Michigan
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas, Hot Water/Steam, Baseboard
Equipment: CO Detectors, Ceiling Fan, Multiple
Water Heaters
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms: Conventional
Addl. Sales Info.: List Broker Must Accompany
Broker Owned/Interest: No

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):$1,284/Actual

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr):$0//
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):$847/Actual
Insurance Expense ($/src):$1,255/Actual

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.


NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
MLS #: 11354374
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Prepared By: John Dasdelen | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago | 05/31/2022 03:34 PM

      Two to Four Units MLS #:11379093 List Price:$599,000
Status:CTG List Date:04/19/2022 Orig List Price:$599,000

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:04/19/2022 Sold Price:
Address:5508 W Berenice Ave , Chicago, IL 60641 Contingency

Flag:
A/I

Directions:Irving Park East of Central Ave to Linder S to Berenice West to building.
Closed: Contract:05/04/2022 Lst. Mkt. Time:43

Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:
Year Built:1931 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:A/I

Dimensions:30 X 123 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:Garage
Coordinates:N:3800 W:5508   # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage: Total Units:2 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Total Rooms:15 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

3/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:6 Basement:Full Zoning:
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:  
Well maintained brick jumbo 2 flat in prime Portage Park location. Centrally located near public transportation, expressways, shopping, restaurants
and local coffee shops. Large true 3 bedroom apartments with original woodwork and hardwood floors. Spacious kitchens and ceramic tile bathrooms. Beautiful
basement with large new windows and exterior entrance. Enclosed back porch. Lower level laundry room. 2 separate heating units and hot water tanks. Nice
property with fenced in back yard and 2 car garage. Maintenance free brick exterior. Building occupied-long term tenants with month to month leases. Located
close to fabulous Portage Park with Olympic-Sized Pool and Diving, Field House, Running Track and Tennis Courts. Great building to live in or investment. A must
see!
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13211080380000 

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:$6,925.23

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:None

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:

Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 6 3 1/0 0 1375 MO/MO
Unit #2 2 6 3 1/0 0 1300 MO/MO
Unit #3 /
Unit #4 /
Age: 91-100 Years
Type-Multi Unit: 2 Flat
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
for taxes: Garden unit taxes- $1,977.51 Assessments - $178.72 2nd floor unit taxes - $2,243.04 Assessments - $202.67 3rd floor unit taxes - $2,243.03
Assessments - $204.90
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13162240511001 

Mult PINs:Yes
Tax Amount:$6,488.32

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:None

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:5050/MO

Net Operating Income:$47,135
Gross Income:$60,600
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 G 1200 4 2 2/0 Full 1600 1600 07/22
Unit #2 2 1200 4 2 2/0 Full 1500 1650 06/22
Unit #3 3 1200 4 2 2/0 Full 1800 1800 07/22
Unit #4 /
Age: Unknown, Rehab in 2010, Rebuilt in 2010
Type-Multi Unit: Other
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: Commuter Bus, Commuter Train,
Interstate Access
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick
Lot Size: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc:
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Central Air
Conditioner, Hardwood Floors, Walk-In Closet
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Central Air
Conditioner, Hardwood Floors, Walk-In Closet
Appliances/Features (3): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Central Air
Conditioner, Hardwood Floors, Walk-In Closet
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn: Whirlpool, Separate Shower
Basement Details: None
Additional Rooms:
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type:
Tenant Pays (1): Electric, Gas, Heat, Other
Tenant Pays (2): Electric, Gas, Heat, Other
Tenant Pays (3): Electric, Gas, Heat, Other
Tenant Pays (4):
Water: Public
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas
Equipment:
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.: None
Broker Owned/Interest: Yes

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):/

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):/
Insurance Expense ($/src):/

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.


NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
MLS #: 11340940
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Prepared By: John Dasdelen | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Chicago | 05/31/2022 03:34 PM

      Two to Four Units MLS #:11406224 List Price:$629,500
Status:ACTV List Date:05/16/2022 Orig List Price:$629,500

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:05/17/2022 Sold Price:
Address:4637 N Melvina Ave , Chicago, IL 60630 Contingency

Flag:
Directions:GUNNISON EAST OF NAGLE TO MELVINA SOUTH TO 4637

Closed: Contract: Lst. Mkt. Time:16
Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:

Year Built:1960 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:
Dimensions:40 X 120 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:Newer Style 2

Flat + Garden
Apt

Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:Garage
Coordinates:N:4637

W:6250
  # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage: Total Units:3 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Yes

Total Rooms:17 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

3/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:9 Basement:Full, Walkout Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:Elec. - $2635.38/yr,$219.62/mo; Gas - $1310.27/yr,$109.19/mo
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:  
WOW!! NEWER STYLE BRICK 2 FLAT PLUS NON CONFORMING 3 BEDROOM GARDEN APARTMENT WITH PICTURE WINDOWS OVERLOOKING DUNHAM
PARK. WIDE LOT WITH SIDE DRIVE AND 2 CAR GARAGE. LARGE 6 ROOM 3 BEDROOM APARTMENTS. UPDATED CABINET KITCHENS WITH SEPERATE DINETTE
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
MLS #: 11392392
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      Two to Four Units MLS #:11347500 List Price:$599,900
Status:ACTV List Date:03/14/2022 Orig List Price:$599,900

Area:8015 List Dt Rec:03/15/2022 Sold Price:
Address:5245 W Warwick Ave , Chicago, IL 60641 Contingency

Flag:
Directions:LARAMIE SOUTH OF ADDISON THEN WEST ON WARWICK

Closed: Contract: Lst. Mkt. Time:79
Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:

Year Built:1923 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:
Dimensions:25X125 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:None
Coordinates:N:3700

W:5245
  # Spaces:0

Acreage: Total Units:3 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Total Rooms:14 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

4/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:6 Basement:Full, Walkout Zoning:
Waterfront:No

Utility Costs:
Mobility Score:- 

Remarks:  
PORTAGE PARK GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY. LEGAL 3 FLAT IN GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD IN FRONT OF GRAMMER SCHOOL. PROPERTY HAS 2
UNITS PLUS FINISHED BSMT AND A 1BRM AND 1BATH COACH HOUSE. 2ND FLOOR UNIT HAS 3BRM 1 BATH AND HARDWOOD FLRS, ELECTRICAL, CERAMIC TILE
, BATHROOM WITH JACUZZI AND CENTRAL AIR. SOLD AS IS .
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13211230060000 

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:$6,993.21

Tax Year:2020
Exemptions:

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:

Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 5 2 1/0 1200 1200 MO/MO
Unit #2 2 6 3 1/0 1100 1100 M/M
Unit #3 1 3 1 1/0 650 650 M/M
Unit #4 /
Age: 91-100 Years
Type-Multi Unit: 3 Flat
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info: None
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick
Lot Size: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:
Lot Desc:
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1): None
Appliances/Features (2): None
Appliances/Features (3): None
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details: Finished
Additional Rooms: Laundry Room(s)
Building Unit Info:

Tenancy Type:
Tenant Pays (1): Electric, Gas
Tenant Pays (2): Electric, Gas
Tenant Pays (3): Electric, Gas
Tenant Pays (4):
Water: Lake Michigan, Public
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas
Equipment:
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession: Closing
Sale Terms: Conventional, Cash Only
Addl. Sales Info.: None
Broker Owned/Interest: No

Janitor Expense ($/src):/
Water Expense ($/src):/

Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src):/
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src):/
Insurance Expense ($/src):/

Other Expense ($/src):/
Operating Expense Includes: 

Copyright 2022 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.


NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.
MLS #: 11347500
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NEXT STEPS



 

PHOTO CHECKLIST 

 

 



 

 



Cabinet painting before & after 

2253 N. Greenview

Before  After

3906 N. Kenneth 

Before After



Before  After

Staging & Remodeling 

2107 N. Magnolia #1B
Tour @ homes.mggroupchicago.com/Renovate2107nMagnolia1B 

Before After

















Single Family Home Listing Information Sheet 
 

I. Personal Information 
 
Name(s) of Seller(s): 
 
Property Address: 
 
Current Mailing Address: 
 
Home Phone: 
 
Business Phone: 
 
Cell Phone: 
 
Email Address: 
 
 
II. Showing Information/Instructions 
 

• Does the property have a security system?   
Please provide code and any specific instructions, if yes. 
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